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ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Accounting  
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool and Parramatta  

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017
	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Accounting T117
	T1Acc17
	13/02/2017
	07/04/2017
	24/02/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Accounting T217
	T2Acc17
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Accounting T317
	T3Acc17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Accounting T417
	T4Acc17
	09/10/2017
	03/11/2017
	17/10/2017
	$3725
	0.25


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Business Administration  
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool, Parramatta and Wollongong campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Admin T117
	T1Adm17
	13/02/2017
	07/04/2017
	24/02/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Admin T217
	T2Adm17
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Admin T317
	T3Adm17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Admin T417
	T4Adm17
	09/10/2017
	03/11/2017
	17/10/2017
	$3725
	0.25


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Counselling
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool and Parramatta Campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Counselling T117
	T1Counc17
	13/02/2017
	07/04/2017
	24/02/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Counselling T217
	T2Counc17 
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Counselling T317
	T3Counc17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Counselling T417
	T4Counc17
	09/10/2017
	03/11/2017
	17/10/2017
	$3725
	0.25


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool, Parramatta and Wollongong campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Childcare T117
	T1CC17
	23/01/2017
	07/04/2017
	07/02/2017
	$3975
	0.25

	Childcare T217
	T2CC17
	17/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	02/05/2017
	$3975
	0.25

	Childcare T317
	T3CC17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$3975
	0.25

	Childcare T417
	T4CC17
	03/10/2017
	08/12/2017
	17/10/2017
	$3975
	0.25


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool, Parramatta and Wollongong campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Childcare Mid 16-17T3
	CCMid16-17T3
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$3975
	0.25

	Childcare Mid 16-17T4
	CCMid16-17T4
	03/10/2017
	08/12/2017
	17/10/2017
	$3975
	0.25


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Information Technology  
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool, Parramatta and Wollongong campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Info Technology T117
	T1IT17
	30/01/2017
	07/04/2017
	13/02/2017
	$3975
	0.25

	Info Technology T217
	T2IT17
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$3975
	0.25

	Info Technology T317
	T3IT17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$3975
	0.25

	Info Technology T417
	T4IT17
	09/10/2017
	01/12/2017
	20/10/2017
	$3975
	0.25


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Leadership and Management
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool, Parramatta and Wollongong campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Leadership T117
	T1Ldr&Mgt17
	13/02/2017
	07/04/2017
	24/02/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Leadership T217
	T3Ldr&Mgt17
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Leadership T317
	T3Ldr&Mgt17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Leadership T417
	T4Ldr&Mgt17
	09/10/2017
	24/11/2017
	19/10/2017
	$3725
	0.25


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Legal Services  
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool, Parramatta and Wollongong campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Legal T117
	T1Lgl17
	13/02/2017
	07/04/2017
	24/02/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Legal T217
	T2Lgl17
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Legal T317
	T3Lgl17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$3725
	0.25

	Legal T417
	T4Lgl17
	09/10/2017
	17/11/2017
	17/10/2017
	$3725
	0.25


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Marketing and Communication 
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool, Parramatta and Wollongong campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Marketing T217
	T2Mkt17
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$5300
	0.34

	Marketing T317
	T3Mkt17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$5300
	0.33

	Marketing T417
	T4Mkt17
	09/10/2017
	17/11/2017
	17/10/2017
	$5300
	0.33


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Sport Development
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool and Parramatta Campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Sport T117
	T1Sprt17
	13/02/2017
	07/04/2017
	24/02/2017
	$5166.67
	0.34

	Sport T217
	T2 Sprt17 
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$5166.67
	0.33

	Sport T317
	T3 Sprt17
	17/07/2017
	06/10/2017
	31/07/2017
	$5166.66
	0.33


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool, Parramatta and Wollongong campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Travel T117
	T1Trv17
	30/01/2017
	07/04/2017
	13/02/2017
	$3850
	0.25

	Travel T217
	T2Trv17
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$3850
	0.25

	Travel T317
	T3Trv17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$3850
	0.25

	Travel T417
	T4Trv17
	09/10/2017
	08/12/2017
	23/10/2017
	$3850
	0.25


ACBC Schedule of VET Tuition Fees and Census Dates - 2017  

Name of Course: 

Advanced Diploma Network Security  
Delivery Locations:

Liverpool, Parramatta and Wollongong campuses

Delivery Mode:


On-site and RPL

Valid:



1/1/2017 to 31/12/2017

	Unit of Study
Name
	Unit of Study
Code
	Commencement Date
	Completion Date
	Census date
	Tuition Fee On-Site
	EFTSL

	Network Security T117
	T1NS17
	13/02/2017
	07/04/2017
	24/02/2017
	$4100
	0.25

	Network Security T217
	T2NS17
	24/04/2017
	30/06/2017
	08/05/2017
	$4100
	0.25

	Network Security T317
	T3NS17
	17/07/2017
	22/09/2017
	31/07/2017
	$4100
	0.25

	Network Security T417
	T4NS17
	09/10/2017
	24/11/2017
	19/10/2017
	$4100
	0.25
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